Student:____ Coach:___ Chaplain:____

Name:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

Phone:

Email:

School:

Grade (Fall 2015):

DOB: / / Shirt Size:

PARENT/GUARDIAN AUTHORIZATION:
I hereby grant authority for FCA to enroll myself
(coach) or my child (student-athlete) in the FCA
Captains Camp. [ understand that I am required to
pay a non-refundable $40 deposit when submitting
this form. If I/my child cancels within one week of
start of camp, I will have to pay a $100 fee to FCA.

Parent Name:

Signature:

Phone Number:

Date:

$40 non-refundable deposit must be received
with this registration form by May 22, 2016

WHAT IS FCA CAPTAIN'S CAMP?

The purpose of this camp is to “Influence the
Influencers”. Everyone will be competing in sports,
hearing excellent speakers, participating in team
building activities, and learning valuable spiritual
leadership techniques. What you experience and
learn at this camp will impact the rest of your life.

WHERE IS HORTON HAVEN?

Horton Haven Christian Camp is located in Chapel
Hill, TN. The camp is situated on 150 acres and
the Duck River runs on three sides of the property.
Some of the camp amenities are: Swimming

Pool, Sports Fields, Canoeing, High Adventure
Area with a 50’ climbing tower, and a 9-Element
Challenge Course.

WHAT DO | BRING TO CAMP?

Athletic clothes, shoes, cleats, toiletries, towels, flip
flops, swimsuit, sleeping bag or sheets and blanlet,
pillow, insect repellant, fan, flash light.

*#*F'CA is not responsible for lost or stolen property,
so please do not bring electronic equipment, jewelry
or an excessive amount of cash.**

IS THERE ADULT SUPERVISION?

Each team will have a Team Chaplain with them
at camp. The Chaplain’s responsibilities include
leading small group sessions, monitoring each
camper during competition and team building
exercises, and serving as a counselor in the cabins
at night.

CAPTAIN'S
CAMP

JUNE 2-3

[THURS-FRI]

HORTON HAVEN CHRISTIAN CAMP
CHAPEL HILL, TN

FELLOWSHIP OF

CHRISTIAN ATHLETES




CAMP PASTOR:
KACY BENSON

KACY BENSON was born in
Springhill, Louisiana, in 1970. At
just 5 years old, his alcoholic father
walked out on the family, leaving
them to fend for themselves. Over
the years, and as a result of bitter
childhood experiences, Kacy grew
to become an angry, rebellious
teenager. His mother allowed

him to locate his father and move
to live with him in Louisiana.
While there, Kacy was exposed to
drinking and drugs right there in
his home. Even though this time in his life could have sent
him careening down a path toward a wasted life... a friend
from school began inviting Kacy to church. Eventually
Kacy became a regular with his friend in the youth group.
Sometime later, Kacy surrendered his heart and his future
to the Lord.

Kacy realized that his humor and talents were gifts

from God and it was obvious that he should use them in
ministry. After several years serving in local ministry

in Austin, and regularly traveling with a summer camp
program, his phone began to ring with speaking requests.

Kacy currently serves as the Teaching Pastor for Real Life,
a church based in Austin, Texas. Kacy is also an incredible
husband and devoted father. He and his wife Vickie, along
with their two sons, Coleton and Tyton, make their home
in Austin, Texas.

FEATURED WORSHIP BAND:
HERB & DANIELLE MOON

DAY 1
8:30
10:00
10:45
11:30
12:00
1:00
3:30
5:30
6:00
7:30
9:00
10:00
11:00

DAY 2
7:00
7:15
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30

10:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
6:00

Leave Long Hollow Baptist Church

Arrive at Horton Haven Christian Camp

Chapel
Huddle #1
Lunch
Teambuilding
Teambuilding
Get Ready for Dinner
Dinner
Chapel
Huddle #2
Snack

Lights Out

Rise & Shine

Morning Workout

Quiet Time

Breakfast

Chapel

Huddle #3

Teambuilding

Lunch

Teambuilding

Clean-Up/Prepare to Leave

Chapel

Depart Horton Haven Christian Camp
Arrive at Long Hollow Baptist Church

*#*The first meal served at camp is lunch on

The last meal served at camp is lunch

COST

Actual cost is $250... BUT your cost is $40!
*Scholarships are available*

Cost includes meals, lodging, t-shirt, Bible,
snacks, transportation, and teambuilding
exercises.

FCA will provide an on-site athletic trainer.

All student-athletes must ride the bus provided
by FCA.

DEPOSIT

$40 non-refundable deposit must be received
with this registration form by May 22, 2016

MAIL FORM & DEPOSIT TO:

Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Attn: Jason McCormick

P.O. Box 97

Hendersonville, TN 87077

FOR MORE INFO CONTACT:

Jason McCormick
615-275-6871
jmccormick@fca.org




